
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 622

2 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 617

3 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 617

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 615

5 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 613

6 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 613

7 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 613

8 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 612

9 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 612

10 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 611

11 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 611

12 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 610

13 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 608

14 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 608

15 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 604

16 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 602

17 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 601

18 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 597

19 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 595

20 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 595

21 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 595

22 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 595

23 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 595

24 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 592

25 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 591

26 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 590

27 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 588

28 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 587

29 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 584

30 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 582

31 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 582

32 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 581

33 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 579

34 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 579

35 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 578

36 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 577



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 577

38 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 576

39 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 574

40 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 574

41 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 573

42 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 573

43 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 572

44 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 572

45 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 570

46 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 570

47 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 567

48 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 567

49 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 567

50 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 566

51 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 566

52 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 566

53 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 565

54 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 565

55 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 565

56 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 564

57 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 563

58 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 562

59 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 562

60 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 562

61 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 562

62 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 561

63 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 561

64 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 559

65 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 559

66 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 558

67 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 557

68 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 556

69 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 556

70 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 555

71 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 555

72 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 554



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 554

74 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 554

75 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 554

76 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 553

77 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 553

78 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 551

79 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 551

80 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 550

81 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 550

82 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 550

83 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 550

84 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 550

85 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 549

86 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 549

87 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 549

88 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 548

89 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 548

90 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 547

91 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 547

92 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 546

93 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 546

94 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 546

95 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 545

96 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 545

97 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 545

98 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 543

99 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 543

100 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 541

101 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 540

102 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 540

103 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 540

104 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 540

105 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 540

106 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 537

107 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 537

108 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 535



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 534

110 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 533

111 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 533

112 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 532

113 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 532

114 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 530

115 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 530

116 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 529

117 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 527

118 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 526

119 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 525

120 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 525

121 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 525

122 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 525

123 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 524

124 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 524

125 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 523

126 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 522

127 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 521

128 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 521

129 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 520

130 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 520

131 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 518

132 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 518

133 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 517

134 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 517

135 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 516

136 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 514

137 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 512

138 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 512

139 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 510

140 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 510

141 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 507

142 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 506

143 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 506

144 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 505



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 503

146 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 502

147 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 502

148 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 501

149 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 500

150 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 500

151 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 499

152 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 498

153 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 498

154 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 497

155 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 495

156 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 493

157 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 492

158 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 492

159 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 491

160 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 490

161 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 488

162 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 488

163 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 487

164 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 485

165 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 485

166 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 481

167 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 478

168 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 477

169 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 477

170 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 476

171 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 475

172 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 475

173 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 474

174 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 473

175 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 465

176 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 465

177 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 464

178 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 463

179 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 460

180 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 460



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: Overall

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

181 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 458

182 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 458

183 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 458

184 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 457

185 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 457

186 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 456

187 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 453

188 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 450

189 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 446

190 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 445

191 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 436

192 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 426

193 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 420

194 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 415

195 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 415

196 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 413

197 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 385

198 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 361

199 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 306



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 189

2 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 187

3 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 185

4 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 184

5 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 184

6 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 183

7 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 182

8 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 182

9 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 180

10 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 180

11 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 179

12 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 179

13 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 177

14 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 177

15 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 176

16 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 176

17 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 176

18 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 176

19 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 175

20 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 175

21 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 174

22 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 173

23 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 173

24 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 173

25 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 172

26 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 172

27 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 171

28 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 171

29 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 171

30 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 171

31 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 170

32 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 169

33 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 169

34 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 169

35 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 169

36 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 168



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 167

38 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 167

39 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 166

40 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 166

41 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 166

42 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 166

43 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 166

44 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 166

44 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 166

46 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 165

47 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 164

48 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 164

48 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 164

50 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 163

51 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 163

52 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 162

53 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 162

54 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 161

55 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 161

56 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 161

57 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 160

57 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 160

59 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 160

60 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 160

61 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 160

62 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 159

63 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 159

64 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 158

65 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 158

66 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 158

67 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 157

68 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 157

69 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 157

70 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 157

71 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 157

72 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 157



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 156

74 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 156

75 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 156

76 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 155

77 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 155

78 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 155

79 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 155

80 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 154

81 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 154

82 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 153

83 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 153

84 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 153

85 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 152

86 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 151

87 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 151

88 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 151

88 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 151

90 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 151

91 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 151

92 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 151

93 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 151

94 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 151

94 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 151

96 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 149

97 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 149

98 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 149

99 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 149

100 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 149

101 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 148

102 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 148

103 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 148

104 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 148

105 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 148

106 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 148

107 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 148

108 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 146



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 145

110 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 145

110 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 145

112 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 145

113 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 145

114 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 145

115 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 144

116 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 144

117 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 143

118 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 143

119 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 143

119 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 143

121 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 142

122 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 142

123 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 141

124 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 141

125 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 141

126 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 141

127 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 141

128 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 140

129 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 140

130 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 139

131 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 139

132 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 138

133 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 138

134 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 137

135 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 137

136 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 137

137 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 137

138 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 136

139 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 135

140 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 135

141 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 135

142 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 135

143 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 134

144 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 134



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: REASONS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

144 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 134

146 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 134

147 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 134

148 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 133

149 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 133

150 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 132

151 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 132

152 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 131

153 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 131

154 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 131

155 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 131

156 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 131

157 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 130

158 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 130

159 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 129

160 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 129

161 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 128

162 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 128

163 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 127

164 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 127

165 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 126

166 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 126

167 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 125

168 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 125

169 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 123

170 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 122

171 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 121

172 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 121

173 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 120

173 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 120

175 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 119

176 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 118

177 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 118

178 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 117

179 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 117

180 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 114
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180 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 114

182 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 114

183 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 113

184 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 113

185 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 112

186 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 112

187 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 111

188 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 111

189 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 111

190 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 109

191 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 109

192 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 106

193 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 105

194 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 103

195 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 100

196 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 95

197 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 93

198 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 88

199 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 85



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 438

2 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 438

3 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 437

4 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 437

5 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 437

6 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 436

7 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 435

8 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 435

9 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 432

10 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 432

11 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 431

12 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 430

13 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 430

14 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 429

15 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 429

16 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 429

17 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 428

18 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 428

19 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 428

20 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 426

21 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 424

22 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 424

23 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 424

24 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 423

25 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 420

26 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 420

27 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 420

28 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 420

29 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 420

30 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 419

31 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 418

32 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 418

33 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 417

34 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 417

35 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 416

36 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 416



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 416

38 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 415

39 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 415

40 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 415

41 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 414

42 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 414

42 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 414

44 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 414

45 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 413

46 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 413

47 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 413

48 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 413

49 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 412

50 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 412

51 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 412

52 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 411

53 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 411

54 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 411

55 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 411

56 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 410

57 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 410

58 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 410

59 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 409

60 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 408

61 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 408

62 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 408

63 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 408

64 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 407

65 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 406

66 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 406

67 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 406

68 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 406

69 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 405

70 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 405

71 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 405

72 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 405



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 403

74 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 403

75 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 402

76 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 402

76 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 402

78 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 402

79 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 402

80 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 401

81 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 401

82 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 400

83 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 400

84 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 399

85 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 399

86 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 399

87 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 399

88 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 398

88 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 398

90 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 398

91 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 397

92 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 397

93 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 396

93 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 396

95 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 395

96 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 394

97 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 394

98 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 394

99 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 394

100 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 393

101 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 393

102 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 393

103 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 392

104 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 392

105 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 392

106 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 391

107 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 391

108 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 390



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

109 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 390

110 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 390

111 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 389

112 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 389

113 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 388

114 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 388

115 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 387

116 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 387

117 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 387

118 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 386

119 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 385

120 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 385

121 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 383

122 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 382

123 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 382

124 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 382

125 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 380

126 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 380

127 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 379

128 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 379

129 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 379

130 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 379

131 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 378

132 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 377

133 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 377

134 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 377

135 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 376

136 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 375

137 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 375

138 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 374

139 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 373

140 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 373

141 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 372

142 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 372

143 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 372

144 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 371



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 370

146 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 369

147 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 369

148 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 369

149 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 369

150 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 368

151 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 367

152 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 366

153 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 366

154 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 363

155 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 363

156 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 361

157 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 360

158 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 357

159 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 357

160 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 355

161 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 355

162 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 355

163 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 354

164 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 353

165 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 353

166 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 350

167 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 349

168 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 346

169 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 346

170 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 346

171 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 346

172 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 344

173 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 344

174 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 341

175 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 340

176 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 340

177 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 337

178 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 337

179 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 337

180 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 335



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: PLACINGS
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181 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 333

182 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 329

183 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 328

184 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 327

185 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 326

186 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 321

187 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 320

188 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 319

189 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 318

190 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 317

191 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 315

192 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 311

193 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 306

194 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 304

195 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 295

196 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 290

197 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 282

198 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 243

199 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 221



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: BEEF
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1 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 245

2 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 243

3 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 242

4 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 242

5 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 240

6 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 239

7 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 239

8 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 239

9 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 238

10 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 238

11 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 238

12 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 238

13 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 238

14 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 237

15 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 237

16 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 237

17 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 236

18 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 235

19 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 232

20 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 232

21 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 232

22 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 232

23 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 231

23 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 231

25 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 231

26 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 231

27 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 230

28 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 230

29 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 228

30 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 228

31 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 228

32 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 227

33 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 227

34 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 227

35 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 227

36 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 226
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37 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 226

38 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 226

39 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 225

40 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 225

41 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 225

42 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 225

43 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 225

44 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 224

45 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 224

46 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 224

47 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 223

48 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 223

49 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 223

50 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 222

51 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 222

52 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 222

53 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 222

54 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 222

55 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 221

56 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 221

57 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 220

58 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 220

59 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 219

60 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 219

61 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 219

62 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 219

63 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 218

64 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 218

65 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 218

66 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 218

67 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 218

68 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 218

69 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 217

70 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 217

71 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 217

72 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 217
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73 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 217

74 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 216

75 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 216

76 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 216

77 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 216

78 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 216

79 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 216

80 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 216

81 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 215

82 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 215

83 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 215

84 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 215

85 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 214

86 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 214

87 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 214

88 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 213

89 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 213

90 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 212

91 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 212

92 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 211

93 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 211

94 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 211

95 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 211

96 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 210

97 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 209

98 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 209

99 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 208

100 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 208

101 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 208

102 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 208

103 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 208

104 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 208

105 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 208

106 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 208

107 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 207

108 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 206
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109 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 206

110 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 205

111 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 205

112 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 205

113 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 204

114 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 204

115 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 204

116 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 203

117 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 202

118 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 202

119 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 202

120 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 200

121 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 200

122 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 200

123 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 200

124 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 200

125 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 199

126 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 199

127 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 199

128 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 198

129 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 197

130 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 197

131 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 196

132 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 196

133 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 196

134 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 196

135 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 196

136 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 195

137 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 195

138 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 195

139 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 194

140 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 193

141 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 192

142 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 192

143 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 192

144 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 192
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145 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 192

146 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 192

147 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 191

148 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 191

149 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 190

150 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 190

151 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 189

152 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 189

153 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 189

154 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 188

155 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 188

156 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 188

157 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 188

158 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 188

159 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 187

160 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 187

161 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 187

162 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 186

163 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 186

164 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 186

165 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 186

166 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 185

167 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 184

168 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 183

169 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 182

170 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 182

171 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 182

172 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 180

173 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 180

174 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 180

175 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 179

176 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 177

177 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 177

178 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 176

179 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 175

180 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 175
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181 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 175

182 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 174

183 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 174

184 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 173

185 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 173

186 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 171

187 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 170

188 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 166

189 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 165

190 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 161

191 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 158

192 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 157

193 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 154

194 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 154

195 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 153

196 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 143

197 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 129

198 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 125

199 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 106
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1 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 245

2 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 243

3 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 238

4 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 238

5 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 237

6 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 236

7 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 236

8 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 235

9 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 234

10 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 234

11 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 233

12 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 233

13 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 232

14 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 232

15 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 232

16 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 232

17 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 232

18 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 231

19 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 231

20 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 231

21 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 230

22 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 230

23 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 230

24 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 229

25 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 229

26 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 228

27 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 228

28 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 228

29 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 228

30 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 228

31 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 227

32 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 227

33 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 227

34 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 227

35 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 227

36 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 226



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: SHEEP

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 226

38 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 226

39 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 225

40 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 225

41 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 225

42 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 225

43 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 225

44 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 224

45 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 224

46 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 224

47 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 223

48 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 223

49 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 222

50 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 222

51 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 222

52 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 222

53 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 221

54 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 221

55 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 221

56 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 221

57 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 221

58 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 220

59 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 220

60 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 220

61 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 220

62 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 220

63 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 220

64 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 219

65 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 219

66 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 218

67 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 217

68 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 217

69 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 217

70 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 217

71 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 217

72 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 217
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73 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 216

74 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 216

75 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 216

76 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 216

77 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 215

78 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 215

79 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 215

80 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 214

81 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 214

82 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 214

83 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 214

84 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 214

85 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 214

86 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 214

87 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 214

88 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 213

89 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 213

90 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 213

91 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 212

92 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 212

93 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 212

94 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 212

95 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 212

96 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 212

97 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 212

98 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 212

99 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 211

100 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 211

101 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 211

102 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 211

103 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 211

104 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 211

105 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 210

106 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 210

107 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 210

108 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 209
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109 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 209

110 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 209

111 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 209

112 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 209

113 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 209

114 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 207

115 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 207

116 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 207

117 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 207

118 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 206

119 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 206

120 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 206

121 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 206

122 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 205

123 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 205

124 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 205

125 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 205

126 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 204

127 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 204

128 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 204

129 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 204

130 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 204

131 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 204

132 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 203

133 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 203

134 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 203

135 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 203

136 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 202

137 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 202

138 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 201

139 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 201

140 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 201

141 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 200

142 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 200

143 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 200

144 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 200



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Livestock: SHEEP

Aug 17, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

145 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 200

146 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 199

147 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 199

148 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 199

149 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 198

150 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 198

151 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 197

152 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 195

152 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 195

154 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 195

155 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 194

156 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 194

157 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 193

158 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 193

159 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 192

160 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 192

161 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 191

162 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 190

163 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 190

164 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 189

165 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 189

166 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 189

167 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 188

168 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 188

169 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 187

170 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 187

171 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 187

172 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 184

173 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 183

174 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 183

175 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 182

176 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 182

177 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 181

178 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 180

179 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 179

180 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 178
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181 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 176

182 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 175

183 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 174

184 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 174

185 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 174

186 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 171

187 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 166

188 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 164

189 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 162

190 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 158

191 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 158

192 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 154

193 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 152

194 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 152

195 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 152

196 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 148

197 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 148

198 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 143

199 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 121
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1 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 147

2 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- Sunflower 1 146

3 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1178- Southwind 3 146

4 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 146

5 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 146

6 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 145

7 KARSTEN BREINER 1190- Wabaunsee 145

8 DENTON WHITE 1143-1 Marais des Cygnes 143

9 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood 1 143

10 ELIZA ROSENHAGEN 4139- Kingman Individual 143

11 LYLE PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 142

12 WILL MEINHARDT 1162-0 Pottawatomie 142

13 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower 1 142

14 TEAGAN DEYOE 1129- Grant 142

15 ESMERALDA FRANKLIN 1143-0 Marais des Cygnes 141

16 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat 1 141

17 BRINLEY DAVIS 5190- Wabaunsee Individual 141

18 CARLEIGH ABELDT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 141

19 DELANEY FIGGE 1162- Pottawatomie 140

20 BRADEN GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier 1 140

21 RYANN STRYKER 1154- Pawnee 140

22 HOLDEN FIRESTONE 1124-3 Frontier 3 140

23 SHELBY MEHL 1129- Grant 140

24 JOSIE FIESER 1147- Meade 140

25 KYSER NEMECEK 1178- Southwind 3 139

26 BRYCE HATFIELD 1122- Frontier 1 139

27 GAGE KREUTZER 1196- Wichita 139

28 KRISTEN KOHN 1137- Johnson 139

29 LEGACY MURPHY 1137- Johnson 138

30 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower 1 138

31 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas 138

32 JACOB MCVEY 1201- Wildcat 2 138

33 ELLA HOELTZEL 6162- Pottawatomie Individual 137

34 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood 1 137

35 TATE CRYSTAL 1178- Southwind 3 136

36 TUCKER LECK 1200- Wildcat 1 136
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37 MACEY HENSLEY 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 135

38 EMMA ACKERMAN 1121- Ford 135

39 JADYN PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 134

40 CASTYN ANDRES 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 133

41 CASSIDY DALQUEST 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 133

42 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 133

43 JACOB DEROUCHEY 1162- Pottawatomie 133

44 KINLEY PFANNENSTIEL 1115-0 Cottonwood 2 133

45 ANAH HIGBIE 1122- Frontier 1 133

46 JACKSON MCCURRY 1174- Sedgwick 132

47 JORDAN BARTLETT 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 132

48 TEAGAN ELLIS 1190- Wabaunsee 132

49 JORJA STREMEL 1115- Cottonwood 2 132

50 HARRY LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 132

51 COOPER NEMECHEK 6167- Riley Individual 132

52 CORBIN REISCHMAN 6141- Leavenworth Individual 132

53 LAKYN HUNCOVSKY 1167- Riley 131

54 SHELDON WEBER 1175- Shawnee 131

55 JOSIE HETER 1165- Reno 131

56 JEWEL ENDICOTT 1177- Southwind 2 131

57 TAVA GUSTAFSON 1125- Geary 131

58 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood 1 131

59 KATIE AUBERT 4190- Wabaunsee Individual 131

60 BROOKELI PIERCECONNEL 1141- Leavenworth 131

61 FINN MARTINEZ 1121- Ford 131

62 COLTON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 130

63 WESTON KOENIG 1201- Wildcat 2 130

64 KOURTNEY DIBBEN 1125- Geary 130

65 ALLY RIETCHECK 1137-0 Johnson 130

66 DALYN ECKHOFF 1167- Riley 130

67 BLAKE PROIETTI 1125- Geary 130

68 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 130

69 ADDISON ACHESON 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 130

70 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132- Greenwood 129

71 LILLIAN HULSE 4106- Central Kansas Individual 129

72 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 129
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73 QUINN BREINER 1163- Pratt 129

74 GENAYLA WARNKEN 1167-0 Riley 129

75 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 4112- Coffey Individual 129

76 TAYTE LECK 1201- Wildcat 2 128

77 KOLE HARRIS 1200- Wildcat 1 128

78 EMMA STRNAD 1168- River Valley 128

79 KENDYL BLOESSER 1176- Southwind 1 128

80 CIERRA LINDSEY 1143- Marais des Cygnes 127

81 KINSLEY HARRIS 1201- Wildcat 2 127

82 MATIK TATUM 5116- Cowley Individual 127

83 TORBIN LAPEAN 1137- Johnson 127

84 DALTON DEBLER 1190- Wabaunsee 126

85 KATE BORMANN 1167- Riley 126

86 AVA LARA 1129- Grant 126

87 LUKE WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 126

88 WYATT SMARSH 4174- Sedgwick Individual 126

89 DANICA DAVIS 1190- Wabaunsee 126

90 COOPER ANDRES 4120- Flint Hills Individual 126

91 DOUG PETERSON 1175- Shawnee 125

92 ALLIE PERRY 7162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 125

93 MASON MULLINIX 5167- Riley Individual 125

94 COWAN TAYSLEY 1135- Harvey 125

95 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower 1 124

96 JACOB DEBLER 6190- Wabaunsee Individual 124

97 TATE GIBB 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 124

98 EMERY YOHO 1178- Southwind 3 123

99 DALLY EMIG 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 123

100 TAYLOR ALLEN 1200- Wildcat 1 122

101 ANNELISE SCHUETZ 1141- Leavenworth 122

102 BOB LANGILL 1149- Meadowlark 2 122

103 ANNA MARQUARDT 5131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 122

104 ELIM HIGBIE 1124- Frontier 3 122

105 CHEYANNE DAVIS 1175- Shawnee 122

106 CHESNIE DICKINSON 1168- River Valley 121

107 LAYLA PICKERIGN 1109- Chisholm Trail 1 121

108 LILLY BAYLESS 1175- Shawnee 121
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109 VEDA ALVAREZ 1141- Leavenworth 121

110 PAIGE FISHBURN 4118- Douglas Individual 121

111 CODY JOHNSON 1132- Greenwood 120

112 JOSIE STRAUSS 1125- Geary 120

113 LILA SULLIVAN 7167- Riley Individual 120

114 SYDNEY LINDAMOOD 7132- Greenwood Individual 119

115 WALKER KOONR 1147- Meade 119

116 MADDY KRUEGER 1106- Central Kansas 119

117 HAYLEE MCKOWN 6135- Harvey Individual 119

118 CANNON HUNCOVSKV 4167- Riley Individual 119

119 COLBY TROXEL 1143- Marais des Cygnes 118

120 ISABEL PETERSILIE 1191- Walnut Creek 118

121 AUBREE MCCURRY 1165- Reno 118

122 MADELYN WAGGONER 1194- West Plains 118

123 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 118

124 ABBIE STALLBAUMER 1149- Meadowlark 2 118

125 HAILEY SHADDEN 1176- Southwind 1 118

126 HAYLEE JARMAN 1174- Sedgwick 117

127 ALEXA ELLIS 1177-0 Southwind 2 117

128 SADIE MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 116

129 KIERRA ECK 4152- Midway Individual 116

130 COLTEN ABELDT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 116

131 FAITH PERRY 8162- Pottawatomie Individual 116

132 CLARA PATTERSON 4142-0 Lyon Individual 116

133 ABIGAIL MORALES 1194- West Plains 116

134 DAWSON KALOUS 1163- Pratt 115

135 MYLEE YOUNG 5104- Brown Individual 115

136 LAYKIN WALKER 1106- Central Kansas 114

137 HAYLEE NIELSEN 1120- Flint Hills - Morris 114

138 CORBIN FINK 5162-0 Pottawatomie Individual 114

139 BRIA HAVEL 1129- Grant 113

140 FAITH MARCY 1196-0 Wichita 113

141 RYDER HETER 1165- Reno 113

142 ZACH MARCY 1196- Wichita 113

143 BRADEN RICE 5129- Grant Individual 113

144 LACY JUDD 1123- Frontier 2 112
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145 CORA LANGILL 1148- Meadowlark 1 112

146 HENRY PERRIER 8132-0 Greenwood Individual 112

147 MARLEY SUTTON 1176- Southwind 1 111

148 AIDEN RICE 4129- Grant Individual 111

149 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 1115- Cottonwood 2 111

150 HANS HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 111

151 HOPE PACHT 1124- Frontier 3 111

152 JULIA HOPKINS 4131- GREELEY INDIVIDUAL 111

153 KATELYN HADDOCK 5152- Midway Individual 109

154 ABBY FIESER 1147- Meade 108

155 ANNA HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 108

156 DAWSON STRUNK 1168- River Valley 107

157 LARAMIE MAYER 5120- Flint Hills Individual 107

158 BROOKE BASHAM 1194- West Plains 106

159 TY JONES 7190- Wabaunsee Individual 106

160 COOPER JOSEFIAK 1154-0 Pawnee 106

161 GRAYSON MAXWELL 1154- Pawnee 106

162 EMMA PETERSILIE 1191-0 Walnut Creek 106

163 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind 1 105

164 KENNAN MURRELL 1194- West Plains 105

165 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 104

166 JORJA BEEMAN 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 103

167 ESTHER NEHER 4114- Cottonwood Individual 103

168 COLBEY WILLIAMS 7135- Harvey Individual 102

169 BELLA MUSHRUSH 1119- Flint Hills - Chase 101

170 MIRANDA MCKIDDY 1141- Leavenworth 100

171 HAL HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 99

172 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- Frontier 2 99

173 KYLEIGH WILLIAMS 8135- Harvey Individual 98

174 BRAEDEN SIMON 1121- Ford 97

175 HENRY LINDAMOOD 6132- Greenwood Individual 97

176 TENLEY WITTMAN 1191- Walnut Creek 97

177 COLE DIEBALL 1165- Reno 96

178 KAYSON BROWN 4182- Sunflower Individual 96

179 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 1177- Southwind 2 96

180 CARSON CUNNINGHAM 1124- Frontier 3 94
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181 ETHAN HOLMAN 1121-1 Ford 94

182 KOY HOLCOMB 4116- Cowley Individual 93

183 JENNY ROTH 4135- Harvey Individual 93

184 EYLER HOLT 1110- Chisholm Trail 2 93

185 SULLY CHANCE 5141- Leavenworth Individual 93

186 GRACIE BAILEY 4141- Leavenworth Individual 92

187 RYLEE THOMAS 8109- Chisholm Trail Individual 91

188 ALEXIS EUBANK 4163- Pratt Individual 91

189 MOLLY MCCURRY 5165- Reno Individual 87

190 LOGAN PLOEGER 4104- Brown Individual 85

191 AURORA EUBANK 5163- Pratt Individual 85

192 CORT DECKER 5132- Greenwood Individual 85

193 KAYLEE SCHUMACHER 5114- Cottonwood Individual 85

194 HANNAH RINGEL 8190- Wabaunsee Individual 80

195 TATUM FRANCIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 76

196 CLAY BUCHANAN 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 75

197 KINLEY CURTIS 1163- Pratt 74

198 EMIL PICKERIGN 7109- Chisholm Trail Individual 71

199 MIRANDA MCKOWN 5135-51 Harvey Individual 52
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